
W-L PTS

1. Alibi Boys 1-0 32

2. McNasties 1-0 28

3. Strong Like Bull 1-0 26

4. QYB 0-1 9

5. OCD 0-1 9

6. Constant Sorrow 0-1 6

7. Brown Derby 0-0 0

Stats / Newsletter / Website questions email:  jdadarts@gmail.com

9 Sept @ Dukenfield's - 6:30 PM

Area Dart Events

Paul Anagnos

Danny Locke

DukenfieldsOCD Bye

AlibiAlibi Boys Brown Derby

554.1187

Secretary Micky Simmons

252.503.9071

Vice President

            Jacksonville Dart Association
Summer 2015 Week 1 17-Jun-15

Current Standings

Teams

910.650.0595

24 Jun @ Hideaway - 6:30 PM

TEAM CAPTAIN MEETINGS:

Notes: Board Members

Statistician Brandon Travis 910.378.5108

President

Treasurer 554.8113

Grievance

REMINDERS:

Tim "Yard Dog" Jones 381.8601

Margaret Fitzgibbons

Home Away Location

  Week 2  -  6/24/15

HideawayStrong Like Bull Mcnasties

Constant Sorrow DukenfieldsQYB

All teams Reminder: talk to 
your sponsors for the sponsor 
fees... 
 

Every Friday Night:  Challenge Cup @ Dukenfield’s $6 

entry fee.  Blind draw doubles. Bar matches the pot. Sign up 

starts at 8:30 pm play starts at 9:00 pm. 

Every Saturday Night: Dukenfield’s Steel Tip Tournament 

-  $5 entry fee.  Blind draw doubles. Bar matches the pot. 

Sign up starts at 8:30 pm play starts at 9:00 pm. 
 
 



#wks AS Pts Win Pts Total AS Pts Win Pts Total

1 Pierce, AJ 8.0 8.0 16.0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0

1 Locke, Danny 5.0 8.0 13.0 1 4.5 3.0 7.5

1 Simons, Micky 3.5 8.0 11.5 1 4.0 6.0 10.0

1 Travis, Brandon 3.5 7.0 10.5 1 5.0 3.0 8.0

1 Glegola, Jim 2.0 8.0 10.0

1 Glegola, Jordan 2.0 8.0 10.0

1 Dunnahoo, Chad 3.5 6.0 9.5

1 Parker, Dan 3.0 6.0 9.0

1 Kellum, Tony 3.5 5.0 8.5

1 Hendges, John 0.0 8.0 8.0

1 Stursa, Andy 0.0 8.0 8.0

1 Adams, Scott 2.5 4.0 6.5

1 Alexander, Andy 4.5 2.0 6.5

1 Dorer, Sean 3.0 3.0 6.0

1 Anagnos, Paul 1.5 2.0 3.5

1 Millinder, Mark 1.5 2.0 3.5

1 Mobley, Lisa 1.0 2.0 3.0

1 LaCorte, Mikey 0.0 2.0 2.0

1 King, Ryan 0.5 1.0 1.5

1 Lyles, Chris 1.5 0.0 1.5

0 Nixon, Tim 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Farkas, Amanda 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Jones, Tim "Yard Dog" 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Neal, Dave 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Pizza, Ducky 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Caldwell, Rodney 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Rybar, Will 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Hartman, Tom 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Husenita, Paul 0.0 0.0 0.0

Stats / Newsletter / Website questions email:  jdadarts@gmail.com

All Players:  *Blue - ADO Award  *Black - JDA Award 

Hot Darts

Players

Burnetsky, Chris

Maxwell, Philip

Morton, Lori

# Weeks -  Subs      (not sorted)

Monique, Steve

5 Bulls:

4 Bulls:  

Fast 501:

Fast 301: 

S-Cricket:

D-Cricket:

T80's:

High in 301: (6/17)(120) AJ Pierce, Scott Adams, Mark Millinder

High out 301:  (6/17)(119) Danny Locke

6 Bulls:

9 Marks: (6/17) AJ Pierce



NAME AS Pts W Pts TOT

OCD AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W AS W

Anagnos, Paul 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.5

Alexander, Andy 4.5 2.0 4.5 2.0 6.5

Caldwell, Rodney sub sub 0.0 0.0 0.0

Mobley, Lisa 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0

Constant Sorrow

King, Ryan 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5

Jones, Tim "Yard Dog" sub sub 0.0 0.0 0.0

Millinder, Mark 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.5

Rybar, Will sub sub 0.0 0.0 0.0

QYB

LaCorte, Mikey 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Dorer, Sean 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0

Adams, Scott 2.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 6.5

Lyles, Chris 1.5 0.0 1.5 0.0 1.5

Strong Like Bull

Travis, Brandon 3.5 7.0 3.5 7.0 10.5

Kellum, Tony 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 8.5

Parker, Dan 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 9.0

Pierce, AJ 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 16.0

Brown Derby

Neal, Dave bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0

Pizza, Ducky bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0

Farkas, Amanda bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0

Hartman, Tom bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0

McNasties

Simons, Micky 3.5 8.0 3.5 8.0 11.5

Locke, Danny 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 13.0

Nixon, Tim sub sub 0.0 0.0 0.0

Dunnahoo, Chad 3.5 6.0 3.5 6.0 9.5

Alibi Boys

Husenita, Paul 0.0 0.0 0.0

Hendges, John 0.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 8.0

Stursa, Andy 0.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 8.0

Glegola, Jim 2.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 10.0

Glegola, Jordan 2.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 10.0

TEAM STATS: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

OCD 9

Constant Sorrow 6

QYB 9

Strong Like Bull 26

Brown Derby bye

McNasties 28

Alibi Boys 32
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